
AfghanistanGAL Country Pro�les
as of February 2021

-3 k -2 k -1 k 0 1 k 2 k 3 k

100 +
95-99
90-94
85-89
80-84
75-79
70-74
65-69
60-64
55-59
50-54
45-49
40-44
35-39
30-34
25-29
20-24
15-19
10-14

5-9
0-4

AG
E

EDUCATION

Total population

38,9 M

Median age of population

18,4

Population growth (annual %)

2,3

15-24 years

25-64 years

65 years or
older

8 556

13 060

Indicator Value Source

GDP growth (annual %) 2.9 UIS, 2019

GDP per capita (current US$) 502 UIS, 2019

Unemployment rate (%) 11.7 WB, 2020

Both sexes Female Male

Children, primary
Adolescents, lower secondary

Youth, upper secondary
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12 053 875
Variable Both sexes Female Male

Youth literacy rate (15-2…    65,42    56,25    74,08

Literacy rate, 25-64    30,46    14,33    45,38

Elderly literacy rate (65+)    13,33   3,47    24,75

ECONOMIC INDICATORS

4,06

ADULTS LACKING BASIC LITERACY SKILLS

LITERACY RATES BY AGE

Government expenditure as a percentage
of GDP

29,81

43,02

55,48

EDUCATION FUNDING

Government expenditure on Adult 
Learning and Education (% of
expenditure on education) 

DEMOGRAPHICS

Out-of-school

Net enrolement rate, primary education

Both sexes Female Male

Female Male Adults by age group (thousands)

Adults aged 15
and older

Women aged 15
and older

Men aged 15
and older

Total

Share

1 031
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